04-08-2	2002	
Case ROPTK-001A		
Form <b>PTO-1595</b> (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	460 <b>SUNL</b> 1	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMM U.S. Patent and Trademark
Tab settings $\Rightarrow \Rightarrow \Rightarrow \forall \qquad \forall \qquad \forall$	V	<b>v v v</b>
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the atta	ched original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Seth Wilson Stephen S. Wilson Bart Wilson	Name: <u>Raci</u>	dress of receiving party(ies) ng Optics ess:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🖵 Yes 🍱 No	<u>27128 Pa</u>	aseo Espada, Suite 1503
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger	San_Juan	Capistrano CA 92775
Security Agreement Change of Name		s: <del>Č</del>
<b>Other</b>	S	ame as above
Execution Date: 02/07/02; 02/07/02; 02/08/02		State:Z
	Additional name(	s) & address(es) attached? 📮 Yes 🛛
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new appl	ication, the executi	on date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.	(s)
10/039,519		
Additional numbers a	tached? 🖵 Yes 🖾	No
<ol> <li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Kit M. Stetina, Esq.</li> </ol>		of applications and patents involved
Name: <u>STETINA BRUNDA GARRED &amp; BRUCKER</u>	Enclosed	φ
75 Enterprise, Suite 250	📮 Authorize	d to be charged to deposit accoun
Aliso Viejo, California 92656	8. Deposit accou	int number:
Street Address:		
same as above	19-	4330
City:State:Zip:	(Attach duplicate o	copy of this page if paying by deposit acco
DO NOT USI	E THIS SPACE	
<ul> <li>9. Statement and signature.</li> <li>To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is a true copy of the original document.</li> <li><u>Kit M. Stetina</u> Name of Person Signing</li> </ul>	nformation is true Signature	and correct and any attached copy <u>March 14, 200</u> Date
Total number of pages including cov		
Mail documents to be recorded with TBIAZ1 00000232 10039519 Commissioner of Patents &	•	
	n, D.C. 20231	
• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

REEL: 012750 FRAME: 0721

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional): ROPTK-001A			
Whereas, I, Seth Wilson of 27128 Paseo Espada, Suite 1503, San Juan Capistrano, California 92675,				
hereafter referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in TEAR-OFF				
OPTICAL STACK HAVING PERIPHERAL SEAL MOUNT				
☑ for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on Application Number10 / _039,519	January 3, 2002			
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed	on, and			
Whereas, <b>Racing Optics</b> of <b>San Juan Capistrano, California,</b> herei address is <b>27128 Paseo Espada, Suite 1503, San Juan Capistr</b> acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;	Ū Ū			
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00), the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I, the applicant, by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United States, I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made.				
Executed this $_{-}$	, 2002, 			
State of California ) SS: County of Orange ) Before me personally appeared said Seth Wilson and acknowledged the fore this	ussomann			

Send to: Assistant Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, D.C. 20231

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional): ROPTK-001A			
Whereas, I, Stephen S. Wilson of 27128 Paseo Espada, Suite 1503, San Juan Capistrano, California				
92675, hereafter referred to as applicant, have invented certain new a	and useful improvements in TEAR-OFF			
OPTICAL STACK HAVING PERIPHERAL SEAL MOUNT				
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on <u>January 3</u> , 2002				
Application Number <u>10 / 039, 519</u>	<u>.</u>			
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on, and				
Whereas, Racing Optics of San Juan Capistrano, California, here	in referred to "assignee" whose mailing			
address is 27128 Paseo Espada, Suite 1503, San Juan Capist	rano, California 92675 is desirous of			
acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;				
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00), the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and				
other good and valuable consideration, I, the applicant, by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said				
assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire right, title and				
interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United States, I hereby authorize				
and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said United States Patent to said assignee,				
of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof				
of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which sa				
entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made.				
entrely as the same would have been held by the had this assignme	and sale not been made.			
Executed this & + M day of _ For Am w	<u>م</u> , 2002,			
at SANSUAN CAPISTANNU				
CAA-1. A				
Stephen S. Wilson				
State of California ) SS:				
County of Orange ) Before me personally <u>appeared said <b>Steph</b>en S. Wilson and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act</u>				
and need the Manual Mossomanno day of FERVARY, 2002.				
Comm # 1184171				
NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA Orange County				
Note: My Comm. Expites May 21, 2002 (Notary Public) Note: Separate Full the Investors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if more than one				
signature is required. See below*.				

Send to. Assistant Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, D.C. 20231

14/horses 1 Dort Milloon of 27429 Deepe Ferrada, Suite 4502, Say				
Whereas, I, Bart Wilson of 27128 Paseo Espada, Suite 1503, Sai	n Juan Capistrano, California 92675,			
hereafter referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and	d useful improvements in TEAR-OFF			
OPTICAL STACK HAVING PERIPHERAL SEAL MOUNT				
<ul> <li>for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on</li> <li>Application Number</li></ul>				
Whereas, <b>Racing Optics</b> of <b>San Juan Capistrano, California,</b> herein referred to "assignee" whose mailing address is <b>27128 Paseo Espada, Suite 1503, San Juan Capistrano, California 92675</b> is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;				
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00), the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I, the applicant, by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United States, I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made.				
Executed this 8th day of FER at San Jaw Capistrano, CA.	, 2002,			
(An +//la				
Bart Wilson				
State of California ) SS: County of Orange )				
Before me personally appeared said Bart Wilson and acknowledged the fore this	somanno			

PATENT REEL: 012750 FRAME: 0724

RECORDED: 03/25/2002